# N18000005165

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: - Julle WI Jamie H. Manne Jegerding Azively Off miner changes (egerding Azively Off miner changes). On al 2/2120.	
ST	

Office Use Only



07/24/20--01038--005 \*+35.00

RECEIVED

JUL 2 1 2020

S TALLENT

## SEP 0.2 200

2071 JUL 21 PH 4: 47



## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

#### TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

UNITED STATES NAVAL SEA CADET CORPS IWO JIMA (LHD-7) DIVISION INC

SUBJECT:

· 🗧 🕴

(Name of Corporation)

# DOCUMENT NUMBER: N18000005165

The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

JENNIE A MONROE

(Name of Person)

UNITED STATES NAVAL SEA CADET CORPS IWO JIMA (LHD-7

(Name of Firm/Company)

16932 83rd Place N

(Address)

Loxahatchee FL 33470

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

JENNIE A MONROE

(Name of Person)

at (561 800-5061 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

<u>Mailing Address:</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

## OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION FOR A CORPORATION

.

· · · · · · ·

,

Frank	
FRANCIS C VERNA	DIRECTOR , hereby resign as
	(Title)
UNITED STATES NAVAL SEA CAL	DET CORPS IWO JIMA (LHD-7) DIVISION INC
	ame of Corporation)
N18000005165 (Document Number, if known)	, a corporation organized under the laws of the State of
FLORIDA	
	La mil 21
9	Pulle
$\downarrow$	(Signature of resigning officer/director)

• .:

#### FILING FEE IS \$35.00

### Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314